
GIANT LEAP
COMPOSITES

Your partner in composite 
products for lightweight 

transport

35% higher payloads, lower 
total cost of ownership, 
ergonomic and ecologic

Giant Leap Composites (GLC) produces high-performing 
composite automotive products, increasing strength, 
saving weight, and increasing lifetime. With weight-
savings up to 2.000kg in a trailer, and 200kg in a 3.5-
ton delivery truck, GLC is your partner in finding your 

composite solution.

Info@giantleapcomposites.com  |  Gebbelsweg 24, 6035 EA Ospel, Netherlands



The Comfodeck   walls + roof

    Insulated foam or honeycomb walls
    
    Integrated PET surface film layer for easy 
    stickering, painting, and gluing
    
    Unique custom-made dimensions up to 
    12.000mm x 3.000mm x 150mm
    
    Weight starting as low as 2.70kg/m2
   

The Comfodeck   floors 

- Robust integrated anti-skid 
  top layer
- Skin-core melt-technology; 
  no delamination
- Unique custom-made 
  dimensions up to 
  12.000mm x 3.000mm x 150mm
- Weight starting as low as 4.5kg/m2 
  (15mm) and 6.4kg/m2 (30mm)
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Compoform
Your partner in composite panels for light-weight transport 

economic, ergonomic and ecologic

10 - 20% higher payloads, 
easy handling, and sustainable 
in lifetime and beyond...
Transportation makes the world go around. Every day billions of 
tons of goods are moved, and continuously the transportation 
industry is reducing its footprint on that same planet. Light-
weigting trucks and trailers is one of the key levers to achieve 
this: it works positive in many ways. Improving payload, fuel 
e!ciency and labour conditions help make this a better world.

Saving up to 20 kg/m2 on !oors and 10 kg/m2 in sidewalls help you to:

         -           save up to 200 kilo in 3,5 ton delivery trucks, 
                      increasing payload with 20%,
 
         -           save up to 1500 kilo in trailers, increasing payload with 10%

Improve lives:

          lighter working conditions

            recyclable, small ecological footprint

The Compoform composites help you to:

Work safely:

        a robust, engineered product design

        resistans to moist, frost, UV and  most
      chemicals

Save costs:

           10 - 20% higher payloads

           improved fuel e!ciency
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Scaffolding boards 10 & 12 mm and trucking floors 15 & 30 mm.

Please note that PP-Honeycomb densities and fibre lay-ups are very different per application & market.

Plywood
10 mm

Weight per m² 6,8 kg

55 MPa

6000 MPa

2100-2300 N

4,45 kg

64 MPa

3800MPa

2300-2450 N

4,2 kg

84,5 MPa

5500 MPa

2000-2200 N

5,7 kg

53 MPa

2650 MPa

3100-3300 N

7,6 kg

24 MPa

680 MPa

4700-5100 N

Bending Strength

Flexural Modulus

Max. load until break 
at 250 mm long x 
100 mm wide

Comfodeck
10 mm

Comfodeck
12 mm

Trucking 
floor 15 mm

Trucking 
floor 30 mm
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