

35% higher payloads, lower total cost of ownership, ergonomic and ecologic

Giant Leap Composites (GLC) produces high-performing composite automotive products, increasing strength, saving weight, and increasing lifetime. With weight-savings up to 2.000kg in a trailer, and 200kg in a 3.5-ton delivery truck, GLC is your partner in finding your composite solution.

The Comfodeck® floors

- Robust integrated anti-skid top layer
- Skin-core melt-technology;
 no delamination
- Unique custom-made dimensions up to 12.000mm x 3.000mm x 150mm
- Weight starting as low as 4.5kg/m² (15mm) and 6.4kg/m² (30mm)







The Comfodeck® walls + roof

- Insulated foam or honeycomb walls
- Integrated PET surface film layer for easy stickering, painting, and gluing
- Unique custom-made dimensions up to 12.000mm x 3.000mm x 150mm
- Weight starting as low as 2.70kg/m2

Scaffolding boards 10 & 12 mm and trucking floors 15 & 30 mm.

	Plywood 10 mm	Comfodeck 10 mm	Comfodeck 12 mm	Trucking floor 15 mm	Trucking floor 30 mm
Weight per m²	6,8 kg	4,2 kg	4,45 kg	5,7 kg	7,6 kg
Bending Strength	55 MPa	84,5 MPa	64 MPa	53 MPa	24 MPa
Flexural Modulus	6000 MPa	5500 MPa	3800MPa	2650 MPa	680 MPa
Max. load until break at 250 mm long x 100 mm wide	2100-2300 N	2000-2200 N	2300-2450 N	3100-3300 N	4700-5100 N

Please note that PP-Honeycomb densities and fibre lay-ups are very different per application & market.